R
esid
en
tial w
ater q
u
ality im
p

• Open end quartz sleeves for optimum operating temperature and sealing efficiency
• Aluminum base for quick and easy servicing
Stainless steel models for flow rates to 24 GPM
Model No. Flow Rate Dimensions Pipe Size Electrical Ship
(GPM) Width Height Length (MNPT) Wt.
HSUV-SS-05-1 0.5 2” 2” 11” 1/4” 110-130 v / 50-60 hz 5
HSUV-SS-05-2 0.5 2” 2” 11” 1/4” 200-250 v / 50-60 hz 5
HSUV-SS-1-1 1 2-1/2” 2-1/2” 15” 1/4” 110-130 v / 50-60 hz 5
HSUV-SS-1-2 1 2-1/2” 2-1/2” 15” 1/4” 200-250 v / 50-60 hz 5
HSUV-SS-2-1 2 2-1/2” 2-1/2” 17” 1/2” 110-130 v / 50-60 hz 6
HSUV-SS-2-2 2 2-1/2” 2-1/2” 17” 1/2” 200-250 v / 50-60 hz 6
HSUV-SS-5-1 5 2-1/2” 2-1/2” 21” 3/4” 110-130 v / 50-60 hz 7
HSUV-SS-5-2 5 2-1/2” 2-1/2” 21” 3/4” 200-250 v / 50-60 hz 7
HSUV-SS-8-1 8 2-1/2” 2-1/2” 35” 3/4” 110-130 v / 50-60 hz 10
HSUV-SS-8-2 8 2-1/2” 2-1/2” 35” 3/4” 200-250 v / 50-60 hz 10
HSUV-SS-12-1 12 7” 8” 37” 3/4”-1”* 110-130 v / 50-60 hz 18
HSUV-SS-12-2 12 7” 8” 37” 3/4”-1”* 200-250 v / 50-60 hz 18
HSUV-SS-24-1 24 7” 9-1/2” 37” 1” 110-130 v / 50-60 hz 23
HSUV-SS-24-2 24 7” 9-1/2” 37” 1” 200-250 v / 50-60 hz 23
Systems are rated for pressures to 125 psi. *Combo fitting. External ballast and power cord are included.
21
R
es

• 245 nm monitors to keep track of UV intensity and lapsed running time
• Electronic ballasts provide constant output current over the entire operating range
• Lamp “on” and audible lamp failure indicators
• Annual lamp replacement reminder
• Improved surge protection
• Electro-polished 304 stainless steel reactor chambers for increased durability
• Easy servicing (no need to disconnect water flow during lamp replacement)
• Open end quarts sleeves for optimum operating temperature and sealing efficiency
• Non-corrosive aluminum base for quick and easy servicing
24 GPM Models with monitor
Models with 254 nm monitor
Model No. Flow Rate Dimensions Pipe Size Electrical Ship
(GPM) Width Height Length (MNPT) Wt.
HSUV-SS-M-5 5 5” 3-1/2” 22” 3/4” 110-130 v / 50-60 hz 12
HSUV-SS-M-8 8 5” 3-1/2” 35-1/2” 3/4” 110-130 v / 50-60 hz 14
HSUV-SS-M-12 12 7” 8” 37” 3/4”-1”* 110-130 v / 50-60 hz 18
HSUV-SS-M-24 24 7” 9-1/2” 37” 1” 110-130 v / 50-60 hz 23
* Combo fittings.
NOTE: All systems rated for pressures to 125 PSI. Ballasts included with power cord.
22
R

• Separate NEMA 4 modified control panel for protection from the elements
• Flange connections (150 lb. raised face)
• Viewing port for operational monitoring
• Dry contact output for solenoid valve, horn and other electrical components
• Easy servicing (no need to disconnect water flow to change UV lamps)
• Removable reactor chamber flanges for easy access and cleaning
• High chamber temperature alarm provides audible and visual alarm if unit overheats
• Open end quartz sleeves & stainless steel nuts for optimum operating temperature & sealing
• 99.99% destruction of bacteria and viruses at rated flow rates
• Electronic ballast with internal damage limiting circuitry
• Polished, 316L stainless steel reactor chamber
Hydro-Safe® High Capacity UV System Controller
Hydro-Safe® high capacity stainless steel UV systems (40-225 GPM)
Model No. Flow Rate Dimensions Pipe Size Electrical Ship
(GPM) Width Height Length (MNPT) Wt.
HSUV-SS-40-1 40 8" 11" 38" 1-1/2" NPT 110-130 v / 50-60 hz 80
HSUV-SS-40-2 40 8" 11" 38" 1-1/2" NPT 200-250 v / 50-60 hz 80
HSUV-SS-65-1 65 10" 13" 38" 2" NPT 110-130 v / 50-60 hz 123
HSUV-SS-65-2 65 10" 13" 38" 2" NPT 200-250 v / 50-60 hz 123
HSUV-SS-100-1 100 10" 13" 38" 2" NPT 110-130 v / 50-60 hz 124
HSUV-SS-100-2 100 10" 13" 38" 2" NPT 200-250 v / 50-60 hz 124
HSUV-SS-225-1 225 10" 16-1/2" 68" 4" Flange 110-130 v / 50-60 hz 150
HSUV-SS-225-2 225 10" 16-1/2" 68" 4" Flange 200-250 v / 50-60 hz 150
HSUV-SS-400-2 400 18" 21" 68" 6" Flange 200-250 v / 50-60 hz NA
HSUV-SS-600-2 600 20" 29-1/2" 68" 8" Flange 200-250 v / 50-60 hz NA
HSUV-SS-800-2 800 25 33" 68" 8" Flange 200-250 v / 50-60 hz NA
Note: All systems rated for pressures to 125 PSI.
23
R
es

HSMM-FR-20 Flow restrictor set for 20 GPM 1"x1" FNPT Chrome
Quartz sleeves
Part Number Flow Rate Size            Material Ship Wt.
(GPM) (Lbs.)
HSQS-9 0.5 20x22.5x254 mm Quartz 1
HSQS-11 1 20x22.5x330 mm Quartz 1
HSQS-13 2 20x22.5x375 mm Quartz 1
HSQS-18 5 20x22.5x502 mm Quartz 1
HSQS-32 8 20x22.5x845 mm Quartz 1
HSQS-33 12 to 100 20.5x22x889 mm Quartz 1
HSQS-61 225 to 800 22x25x1638 mm Quartz 1
Replacement lamps
Part Number Flow Rate Length Ship Wt.
(GPM) (Lbs.)
HSRL-9 0.5 9” 229 mm 1
HSRL-11 1 11-7/8” 302 mm 1
HSRL-13 2 13-1/2” 343 mm 1
HSRL-18 5 18-13/16” 479 mm 1
HSRL-32 8 32-1/2” 826 mm 1
HSRL-33 12 to 100 33-3/4” 857 mm 1
HSRL-61 225 to 800 61-7/8” 1,571 mm 1
Note: Two o-rings are shipped with all replacement lamps.
24
R
esid